
 

Broadcast Date Episode Link to Broadcast/Recording 

Wed 13 May Study Law https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/92599077506  

Wed 20 May Study Computer Science https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/91334238871  

Thurs 21 May Pathways / Uni Link at Swinburne https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/95753905842  

Wed 28 May Study Industrial Design https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/91422632548  

Wed 3 June Study Allied Health https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/97827706093  

Thurs 4 June Reclaim Your Year 12 – tips from our students https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/92884122798  

Wed 10 June Study Engineering https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/99084934101  

Thurs 11 June Scholarships 2021 https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/99048282595  

Wed 24 June Study Business https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/94213785292  

Thurs 25 June Advice for regional and rural students https://swinburne.zoom.us/j/99677763640  
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